1/4
INSTALLATION  MANUAL
IP65
Ordering Code
PRODUCT NAME : FIN HID
21
2.1
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
No. Applicable lamp
Metal Halide
E27
2.3
2.2
2.4
FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17Last Revised On : 14/11/2023 REV.05
2302-5/7-3-721/787-XX230V~ 50Hz  HIT-CE 70W
2302-5/7-3-731/783-XX230V~ 50Hz  HIT-DE-CE 70W
2302-5/7-3-732/784-XX230V~ 50Hz  HIT-DE-CE 150W
2302-5/7-3-621-XX230V~ 50Hz  HST-MF 70W
2302-5/7-3-631-XX230V~ 50Hz  HST-DE 70W
2302-5/7-3-632-XX230V~ 50Hz  HST-DE 150W
1 2-3
Metal Halide
RX7s/RX7s-24
High Pressure Sodium